2022 GAC Mens' Golf Championship

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sun, April 10 USGA

Arlington / Gold

Time

Players

Time Players

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

Brodey Claborn gol Southern Nazarene
Chase Gedak gol UA-Monticello
Matt Voth go/Nw Oklahoma State

Landon Hendrix gol Southern Nazarene
Ethan Bearden go/ UA-Monticello
Zac Caldwell gol NW Oklahoma State

Will Coffman gol Southern Nazarene
Julian Audibert go/ UA-Monticello
Cade Seymour go/ NW Oklahoma State

Noah Kern gol Southern Nazarene
Andrew Pearson gol UA-Monticello
Luke Cooley go/ Nw Oklahoma State

Zander Tway gol Southern Nazarene
T J Baker gol UA-Monticello
Logan Johnson go/ Nw Oklahoma State

Lukas Hendricks go/ Sw Oklahoma State
Connor Harrington go/ So Arkansas
Trent Zorgdrager gol Southeastern

Gustavo Tineo go/ SW Oklahoma State
Logan McDonald gol So Arkansas
Jesse Rouse gol Southeastern

Gregor Weck gol SW Oklahoma State
Tyler Garrett gol So Arkansas
Dalton McGinnis gol Southeastern

Anders Strand go/ SW Oklahoma State
Caleb Miller golso Arkansas
Justice Hartman gos Southeastern

Conner Boydston go/ SwW Oklahoma State
Roman Timmerman gol So Arkansas
Jordan Holifield go/ Southeastern

Five ATU gol Arkansas Tech
Alex Hadden gol Henderson State
Trevor Mellott gorHarding

Hayes Hamilton gol Arkansas Tech
Josh McNulty go/ Henderson State
Finlay Cummings go/ Harding

Henry Frizzell gol Arkansas Tech

10:00 AM Miller Harris go/ Henderson State

Wilmer Haakansson go/ Harding

Santiago De La Fuente gol Arkansas Tech
10:10 AM Nick Shapiro go/Henderson State
Sam Tandy gol Harding

Francois Jacobs gol Arkansas Tech
10:20 AM Mitchell Ford gol Henderson State
Caleb Nichols go/Harding



	Arlington / Gold

